Kreis Aachen | Winter 2023/2024
TC Kohlscheid (1347)
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Anlage
Forensberger Str. 90a, 52134 Herzogenrath-Kohlscheid
G 02407-18225

Sportwart/in
Luckhoff, Andreas
T 017634191724 a.lueckhoff@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Lickhoff, Andreas
T 017634191724 a.lueckhoff@gmx.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er

MF: Christoph Schulz
chris@ac-vision.de

Herren 40 2 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga 4-er
MF: Olaf Genge

m 01522/9295315; olafgenge@hotmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Friedrichs, Kai

Jost, Christoph

Schulz, Christoph

Oeij, Sofian

Breuer, Achim

Rhode, Daniel

Paulus, Michael
Kappel, Harald
Diegeler, Marc
Bornebusch, Michael
Offermanns, Benno
Callmer, Peter (SWE N)
Genge, Olaf

Koc, Hakan

Adams, Martin
Strandberg, Roger (SWE N)
Schneider, Matthias
Brithne, Frank
Mandelartz, Tim
Schldsser, Arne
Jansen, Nikolas

22 Saleh Chel Cheshmeh, Kyrus

© 00 ~NO O WN B

NNRP R R R RRRRRR
P O © 00 ~NO Ul WN PP O

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

17001816
17001853
17453097
17903876
16902567
18304674
17952125
16002532
17555267
17101868
18002403
16654180
16990411
18153761
17111400
16655370
18254617
17754586
17301573
17752148
18104485
17854970

LK
LK9,8
LK11,4
LK11,6
LK15,7
LK16,0
LK16,3
LK16,8
LK17,2
LK17,5
LK18,4
LK18,9
LK19,3
LK19,7
LK20,0
LK20,4
LK20,7
LK20,8
LK22,1
LK23,9
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK24,5

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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